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W415

Jute Stuff Bag
 Resistant and ecological fibre.

 Optimum storage for everyday life.

 Drawstring handles for practical fastening.

100% jute. Rope double draw cord closure.

Sizes

XXS - XS - S
- M - L - XL

Capacity

15 l
8 l
3 l
40 l
1 l
0,25 l

Dimensions

55 cm x 40 cm
45 cm x 30 cm
30 cm x 25 cm
75 cm x 55 cm
20 cm x 14 cm
15 cm x 10 cm

Additional information

Logistic

 100

600 (S=300, M=200, L=100, XL=80)

Customs code

42029298

Country of origin

India

Colours

Natural


